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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Joachim Schoenecker
Hako

Magic Malik

David Bach

Tony Koch and the AltNews Band *
Tingvall Trio

Matt DeMerritt
David Boswell

Doxas Brothters*
Pippo D'Ambrosio
Chris Rottmayer

Hour #2

Sanja Markovic

Dojo Cuts

Rebecca Hennessy *

Leyla McCalla

Bill Frisell

Oumou Sangaré

Sandro Zerafa

Brandi Disterheft Trio with George Coleman *
Chris Potter

Julian Argtlielles, Mario Laginha and Helge Andreas Norbakken

Frank Kohl
Samoa Wilson with the Jim Kweskin Band

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™

Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Do You Remember
To Slow Too Fast
Xp-trente temps
Roxanne

Q

Cuban SMS

Limbo

Los Olivios

Old Sport

Wings and Feathers
Break Blues for Pilar

Ascension
Rome

Dig Up the Stories
Mesi Bondye
Electricity
Fadjamou
Elation Now
Surfboard
Rising Over You
Jaamm Rek
Dreams in Color
Trust in Me

Album

In the Moment

Birth of the First Male Child
Magic Malik Fanfare XP, Vol. 2
Fierce Heart

Groove Rangers

Dance

Fool's Journey

The Story Behind the Story
The Circle

A Peaceful Place

Sunday at Pilars

Ascension

Tomorrow's Gonna Come

All the Little Things You Do

Vari-Colored Songs: A Tribute to Langston Hughes
Valentine

Acoustic

The Bigger Picture

Surfboard

There Is A Tide

Atlantico

Solitude
| Just Want to Be Horizontal

Record Label

Nagel heyer records
Horz

Onze Heures Onze
Integrity Music
Self-Released

Skip Records
Self-Released

My Quiet Moon Records
Justin Time

A.MA Records
Pilars Records

AMA Records
Colemine Records
Self-Released
Smithsonian Folkways
Blue Note

No Format

Paris Jazz

Justin Time

Edition Records
Edition Records
Self-Released
Kingswood Records

Track
8:09
3:52
3:47
3:32
5:07
3:27
8:28
5:06
7:17
5:27
1:42

6:15
3:47
6:20
2:26
3:19
4:04
5:21
4:03
5:40
5:00
4:09
2:54



